

## MIAMISBURG ART GALLERY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Miamisburg Art Gallery 16 N. Main Street Miamisburg, OH 45342

(937) 866-3891

The object of this organization is to create, encourage and promote an interest in visual arts by establishing an art gallery in the community.

If you have an interest in art, perhaps you would like to be a part of the Miamisburg Art Gallery, as an ASSOCIATE MEMBER or an EXHIBITING MEMBER. However involved you want to become, this is a wonderful way to support the arts in your community.

ASSOCIATE MEMBER: As an ASSOCIATE MEMBER, you will have the privileges of a Gallery Member except voting, holding office or exhibiting. The Gallery welcomes you to participate at meetings, receptions and other Gallery functions throughout the year. Dues are \$15.00 for yearly Associate Membership.

EXHIBITING MEMBER: As an EXHIBITING MEMBER, you will have the privilege of exhibiting your art at Gallery Art Shows. To become an EXHIBITING MEMBER, you will be required to submit three current, original works of your art for review by the Art Review Board. The decision of this Board will determine your eligibility to be an EXHIBITING MEMBER. Dues are \$40.00 for a yearly Exhibiting Membership. EXHIBITING MEMBERS are required to sit on Gallery Duty a minimum of eight times per year.

I wish to become an ASSOCIATE MEMBER	EXHIBITING MEMBER
Name	
Address	
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Email Address	
Please return this form to the Membership Chairp	person: Jonathan Swaim

Beavercreek, OH 45434